

DALE HIRE

Your first-choice equipment rental company in Essex!



ITEM GROUP	LIST PRICES			ADDITIONAL COSTS
	1 DAY	2 DAY	WEEK	
GARDENING				
AERATOR C/W SPIKES/CORES	£45	£90	£100	
BLOWER SUCKER 2 STROKE	£30	£45	£60	2 STROKE
CHAINSAW 14" ELECTRIC	£45	£67.50	£90	CHAIN OIL/PPE FREE
CHAINSAW 14" 2 STROKE	£45	£67.50	£90	2 STROKE/CHAIN OIL PPE FREE
CHAINSAW 14" CORDLESS INC 1 BATT	£45	£67.50	£90	EXTRA BATTERY CHARGEABLE
CHAINSAW 18" 2 STROKE	£50	£75	£100	2 STROKE/CHAIN OIL PPE FREE
CHAINSAW LONG ARM	£50	£75	£100	2 STROKE/CHAIN OIL
CHAINSAW LONG ARM CORDLESS	£50	£75	£100	EXTRA BATTERY CHARGEABLE
CHIPPER 3" PETROL	£80	£160	£180	
HEDGE TRIMMER 30" 2 STROKE	£36	£72	£90	2 STROKE
HEDGE TRIMMER CORDLESS	£36	£72	£90	EXTRA BATTERY CHARGEABLE
HEDGE TRIMMER LONG ARM	£36	£72	£90	2 STROKE
HEDGE TRIMMER L/ARM CORDLESS	£36	£72	£90	EXTRA BATTERY CHARGEABLE
LOG SPLITTER 240V	£30	£45	£60	
MOWER 18" PUSH	£25	£37.50	£50	
MOWER 19" C/W ROLLER	£25	£37.50	£50	
MOWER RIDE ON 2WD	£125	£250	£375	
MOWER RIDE ON 4WD	£160	£320	£480	
MOSS BRUSH PETROL	£90	£180	£230	FAIR WEAR POLICY
POST BORER (HAND)4"-6"	£10	£15	£20	
POST BORER 1 MAN 2STROKE	£45	£67.50	£90	2 STROKE
POST BORER 1 MAN HYDRAULIC	£75	£112.50	£150	
POST BORER 2 MAN 2STROKE	£50	£75	£100	2 STROKE
POST PULLER	£45	£67.50	£90	
POST RAMMER (HAND)	£10	£15	£20	
POST RAMMER 2"-4" PETROL	£45	£67.50	£90	
POST RAMMER DIGGER ATTACH	£90	£180	£270	
ROTORVATOR 8HP	£60	£120	£150	
ROTORVATOR 12HP	£88	£176	£220	
SCARIFIER	£36	£72	£90	
STRIMMER 2 STROKE	£35	£52.50	£70	2 STROKE
STRIMMER CORDLESS	£35	£52.50	£70	EXTRA BATTERY CHARGEABLE
TURF CUTTER	£60	£120	£150	
TRENCHER TRACKED	£196	£392	£490	
GEORIPPER TRENCHER	£90	£180	£230	FAIR WEAR POLICY
WHEELBARROW	MIN WK	MIN WK	£10	
WHEELBARROW MOTORISED	£42	£63	£84	
WEED RIPPER PETROL	£90	£180	£230	FAIR WEAR
RYETEC FLAIL MOWER (PF1400)	£125	£250	£375	ATTACHMENT ONLY

CUTTING/GRINDING/ SANDING & SAWING	1 DAY	2 DAY	WEEK	ADDITIONAL COSTS
ANGLE GRINDER 4.5"	£10	£15	£20	BLADES/PPE
AIR TRIPPLE HEADED BURNER	£30	£45	£60	
AIR SCABBLER	£30	£45	£60	
ANGLE GRINDER 9"	£15	£22.50	£30	BLADES/PPE
ARBOTECH SAW	£50	£75	£100	SHARPENING CHARGE
BELT SANDER	£18	£27	£36	BELTS
CIRCULAR SAW 7"	£20	£30	£40	SHARPENING CHARGE
CIRCULAR SAW 9"	£20	£30	£40	SHARPENING CHARGE
MASONRY SAWBENCH 18" PETROL	£50	£75	£100	WEAR CHARGE
MASONRY SAWBENCH 14"	£50	£75	£100	WEAR CHARGE
FLOOR SAW 18"	£70	£105	£140	WEAR CHARGE
DIAMOND TILE SAW 1200 WET	£75	£112.50	£150	FAIR WEAR
DIAMOND TILE SAW 7"	£24	£36	£48	FAIR WEAR
DIAMOND TILE SAW 10"	£50	£75	£100	FAIR WEAR
CONCRETE FLOOR GRINDER	£60	£90	£120	DIAMOND WEAR CHARGE
HANDHELD CONCRETE GRINDER	£30	£45	£60	DIAMOND WEAR CHARGE
DUST EXTRACTOR	£40	£60	£80	BAGS
FLOORBOARD CRAMPS	£10	£15	£20	
FLOOR EDGER	£27	£40.50	£54	DISCS & BAGS
FLOOR SANDER	£35	£52.50	£70	SHEETS & BAGS
FLOOR SANDER ORBITAL	£45	£67.50	£90	DISCS/BAGS/PPE
FLOOR SCABBLER	£80	£120	£160	
FLOOR PREP (ROTARY)	£80	£120	£160	SHEETS/DIAMOND WEAR
JIGSAW	£15	£22.50	£30	BLADES
MASONARY SAW 12" 2 STROKE	£24	£36	£48	BLADES/PPE
MASONARY SAW 9" CORDLESS	£24	£36	£48	EXTRA BATTERY CHARGEABLE
MASONARY SAW CUT & BREAK	£50	£75	£100	BLADE WEAR
MASONARY SAW WATER BOTTLE	MIN WK	MIN WK	£10	
METAL CUT OFF SAW	£30	£45	£60	BLADES
NIBBLER	£25	£37.50	£50	
ORBITAL SANDER	£15	£22.50	£30	DISCS
RANDOM ORBITAL SANDER	£15	£22.50	£30	SHEETS
WOOD PLANER	£20	£30	£40	
WOOD ROUTER 1/2"	£20	£30	£40	ROUTER BIT
WALL CHASER	£50	£75	£100	BLADES/EXTRACTION
DRILLING & BREAKING	1 DAY	2 DAY	WEEK	ADDITIONAL COSTS
AIR BREAKERS SMALL	£15	£22.50	£30	STEEL RESHARP
AIR BREAKERS MEDIUM	£15	£22.50	£30	STEEL RESHARP
AIR BREAKERS LARGE	£20	£30	£40	STEEL RESHARP
AIR TRIPPLE HEADED SCABBLER	£30	£45	£60	
AIR SCABBLER	£30	£45	£60	
BREAKER 5KG (SDS MAX)	£27.50	£41.25	£55	
BREAKER 11KG (SDS MAX)	£27.50	£41.25	£55	STEEL RESHARP
BREAKER 27KG	£45	£67.50	£90	STEEL RESHARP
BREAKER HYDRAULIC	£50	£75	£100	STEEL RESHARP

DRILL ANGLE	£15	£22.50	£30	
DRILL/BREAKER 4KG (SDS PLUS)	£20	£30	£40	STEEL RESHARP
DRILL/BREAKER 5KG (SDS MAX)	£27.50	£41.25	£55	STEEL RESHARP
DRILL/BREAKER 7KG (SDS MAX)	£27.50	£41.25	£55	STEEL RESHARP
DRILL/BREAKER 11KG (SDS MAX)	£27.50	£41.25	£55	STEEL RESHARP
PERCUSSION DRILL	£10	£15	£20	
CORE DRILL	£22	£33	£44	
DIAMOND CORE DRILL WET	£35	£52.50	£70	
MAGNETIC ROTOBORE	£50	£75	£100	CUTTERS/OIL
BUILDING	1 DAY	2 DAY	WEEK	ADDITIONAL COSTS
AIR CON	£20	£30	£40	
BEAM KART 500KG	£15	£22.50	£30	
BITUMEN BOILER	£20	£30	£40	GAS BOTTLE
BLOWER DRYER	£25	£37.50	£50	
BLOCK CUTTER	£20	£30	£40	
BUMPA LIFT 8M/10M	£60	£90	£120	
CARTRIDGE GUN	£25	£37.50	£50	SHOTS/NAILS
CABLE AVOID TOOL	£35	£52.50	£70	
CABLE AVOID GENNY	£35	£52.50	£70	
CABLE AVOID SONDE	£25	£37.50	£50	
COBRA REEL	£32	£48	£64	
CEMENT MIXER 240V/110V	£15	£22.50	£30	
CEMENT MIXER PETROL	£20	£30	£40	
CEMENT MIXER DIESEL 5/3	MIN WEEK	MIN WEEK	£60	DIESEL
COMPACTION PLATE	£30	£45	£60	
COMPACTION PLATE REVERSIBLE	£60	£90	£120	DIESEL
COMPACTION RAMMER	£35	£52.50	£70	2 STROKE
CONVEYOR BELTS 3.5M / 4.5M	£60	£90	£120	
DEHUMIDIFIER SMALL	£30	£45	£60	
DEHUMIDIFIER LARGE	£45	£67.50	£90	
FLOOD LIGHT 2X500W	£12	£18	£24	
FLOOD LIGHT 4X500W	£15	£22.50	£30	
GOODS LIFT 295KG	£55	£82.50	£110	
GENERATOR 3KVA	£30	£45	£60	
GENERATOR 5KVA	£50	£75	£100	
GENERATOR 6KVA	£70	£112.50	£150	DIESEL
GENERATOR 10KVA	£90	£135	£180	DIESEL
KERB GRAB	£40	£60	£80	
LADDER 2 X 8	£5	£7.50	£10	
LADDER 2 X 13	£20	£30	£40	
LADDER 2 X 16	£20	£30	£40	
LADDER 3 X 8	£20	£30	£40	
LADDER 3 X 16	£35	£52.50	£70	
LASER LEVEL	£40	£60	£80	
LONG POLE FLOAT 3M	£25	£37.50	£50	
MACHINE SKATES	£24	£36	£48	
PALLET TRUCK	£24	£36	£48	

PALLET TRUCK ROUGH TERRAIN	£45	£67.50	£90	
PLASTERERS LIGHT	£10	£15	£20	
PLASTER BOARD LIFT	£20	£30	£40	
POWER FLOAT	£50	£75	£100	
PRESSURE WASHER 240V/110V	£35	£52.50	£70	
PRESSURE WASHER PETROL	£55	£82.50	£110	
PRESSURE WASHER DIESEL	£65	£97.50	£130	DIESEL
PRESSURE WASHER HOT/COLD	£85	£127.50	£170	DIESEL
PRESSURE WASHER ROTARY HEAD	£27	£40.50	£54	
PRESSURE WASHER WITH BOWSER	£60	£90	£120	
PRESSURE WASHER EXTENTION HOSE	£10	£15	£20	
STAGING 12FT	£15	£22.50	£30	
STAGING 14FT	£15	£22.50	£30	
STAGING 16FT	£18	£27	£36	
STAGING 20FT	£22	£33	£44	
STAGING POST	MIN WK	MIN WK	£2	
STAGING RAIL	MIN WK	MIN WK	£1	
STEPS 8 TREAD	£12	£18	£24	
STEPS 10 TREAD	£12	£18	£24	
STEPS 12 TREAD	£12	£18	£24	
TAMP EASY SCREED 3M	£50	£75	£100	
TAMP TWIN BEAM 4M/5M/6M	£50	£75	£100	
TILE BREAKER	£10	£15	£20	
TILE CUTTER	£10	£15	£20	
TOE JACK	£24	£36	£48	
TRANSFORMER 3KVA	£2.50	£3.75	£5	
TRANSFORMER 5KVA	£10	£15	£20	
VACUUM LIFTER	£40	£60	£80	
VIBRATING POKER 110V	£40	£60	£80	
VIBRATING POKER PETROL	£40	£60	£80	
WALLPAPER STRIPPER	£20	£30	£40	
WELDER 240V	£15	£22.50	£30	
WELDER MIG 240V	£20	£30	£40	WIRE
WELDER 200A PETROL	£60	£90	£120	RODS/PPE FOC
PLUMBING	1 DAY	2 DAY	WEEK	ADDITIONAL COSTS
PIPE BENDER HAND 15/22MM	£10	£15	£20	
PIPEBENDER PEDESTAL	£20	£30	£40	
PIPE THREADER ON STAND UP 2"	£45	£67.50	£90	CUTTING OIL
ATTACHMENT FOR ABOVE TO 4"	£30	£45	£60	CUTTING OIL
PIPETHREADER 2" HAND H ELD	£45	£67.50	£90	
PIPE THREADER HAND	£20	£30	£40	
RECIPRICATING SAW	£25	£37.50	£50	
PIPE FREEZER GAS	£16	£24	£32	C02 GAS
PIPE FREEZER ELECTRIC	£35	£52.50	£70	
INSPECTION CAMERA	£20	£30	£40	
PUMPING	1 DAY	2 DAY	WEEK	ADDITIONAL COSTS

WATER PUMP 1"	£20	£30	£40	
WATER PUMP 2"	£30	£45	£60	
WATER PUMP 2" CENTRIFUGAL	£40	£60	£80	
WATER PUMP 3" DIAPHRAM	£45	£67.50	£90	
WATER PUMP 2" RESIDUE	£30	£45	£60	
WATER HOSE 10M ADDITIONAL	£2.50	£3.75	£5	
SPRAY EQUIPMENT	1 DAY	2 DAY	WEEK	ADDITIONAL CHARGES
AIRLESS SPRAYER	£90	£135	£180	
COMPRESSOR 9/14CFM	£40	£60	£80	
FLOORS & CLEANING	1 DAY	2 DAY	WEEK	ADDITIONAL CHARGES
FLOOR SCRUBBER/POLISHER	£40	£60	£80	PADS
FLOOR SCRUBBER DRYER	£60	£90	£120	
MOSS BRUSH PETROL	£90	£180	£230	FAIR WEAR POLICY
STEAM CLEANER SMALL	£35	£52.50	£70	ATTACHMENTS
STEAM CLEANER LARGE	£75	£112.50	£150	ATTACHMENTS
VACUUM SMALL	£20	£30	£40	BAGS
VACUUM WET/DRY	£24	£36	£48	BAGS
WEED RIPPER PETROL	£90	£180	£230	FAIR WEAR POLICY
HEATING	1 DAY	2 DAY	WEEK	ADDITIONAL CHARGES
FAN HEATER 3KW	£15	£22.50	£30	
FORCED AIR HEATER SMALL	£28	£42	£56	GAS BOTTLE
FORCED AIR HEATER LARGE	£36	£54	£72	GAS BOTTLE
REBELRAD HEATER 3KW	£24	£36	£48	
CABINET HEATER (GAS)	£12	£18	£24	GAS BOTTLE
CONSTRUCTION PLANT	1 DAY	2 DAY	WEEK	ADDITIONAL CHARGES
BOBCAT T110 TRACKED	£80	£160	£320	DIESEL/DELIVERY
CHIPPER 7" TOWABLE	£138	£276	£460	SHARPENING/DIESEL
CHIPPER 7" TRACKED	£180	£360	£600	SHARPENING/DIESEL
COMPRESSOR 1 TOOL	£30	£45	£60	DIESEL
COMPRESSOR 2 TOOL	£35	£52.50	£70	DIESEL
COMPRESSOR 4 TOOL	£80	£160	£200	DIESEL
DUMPER SKIP LOADER TRACKED 500KG	£60	£120	£180	DIESEL/DELIVERY
DUMPER SKIP LOADER 1T	£60	£120	£180	DIESEL/DELIVERY
DUMPER 3T STRAIGHT TIP	£65	£97.50	£130	DIESEL/DELIVERY
DUMPER 3T SWIVEL	£75	£112.50	£150	DIESEL/DELIVERY
DUMPER 6T STRAIGHT	£90	£135	£180	DIESEL/DELIVERY
DUMPER 6T SWIVEL	£100	£150	£200	DIESEL/DELIVERY
DUMPER 6T SWIVEL *CABBED*	£125	£187.50	£250	DIESEL/DELIVERY
DUMPER 9T	£125	£185.20	£250	DIESEL/DELIVERY
DUMPER 9T *CABBED*	£150	£225	£300	DIESEL/DELIVERY
EXCAVATOR 1T (MICRO)	£75	£150	£250	DIESEL/DELIVERY
EXCAVATOR 1.5T	£75	£150	£250	DIESEL/DELIVERY

GENERAL HIRE	1 DAY	2 DAY	WEEK	ADDITIONAL CHARGES
ACROW SIZE 0 1.04M-1.83M	MIN WEEK	MIN WEEK	£5	
ACROW SIZE 1 1.75M-3.12M	MIN WEEK	MIN WEEK	£5	
ACROW SIZE 2 1.98M-3.35M	MIN WEEK	MIN WEEK	£5	
ACROW SIZE 3 2.59M-3.90M	MIN WEEK	MIN WEEK	£5	
AIR BLOW LANCE	£10	£15	£20	
BURNER SINGLE HEAD	MIN WEEK	MIN WEEK	£10	GAS BOTTLE
BURNER LONG HANDLE TRIPLE OR SINGLE HEADED	£10	£15	£20	GAS BOTTLE
CARPET KICKER	£10	£15	£20	
CHAIR	MIN WEEK	MIN WEEK	£10	
COLOURED LIGHT SET	£5	£7.50	£10	
COMPRESSOR HOSE	£3	£4.50	£6	
CONCRETE BLOCK 2T	£10	£15	£20	
CONCRETE BLOCK LIFTING EYE	MIN WEEK	MIN WEEK	£5	
DRAIN ROD SET	£10	£15	£20	
DRIVALL 4"	£10	£15	£20	
DRIVALL 6"	£10	£15	£20	
EXTENTION LEAD 240V	£3	£4.50	£6	
EXTENTION LEAD 110V	£3	£4.50	£6	
FENCE PANEL C/W BLOCK AND CLIP	MIN WEEK	MIN WEEK	£2	
GARDEN ROLLER	£10	£15	£20	
JUNCTION BOX	£5	£7.50	£10	
LADDER STAY	MIN WEEK	MIN WEEK	£10	
LIGHT SET INDUSTRIAL	£10	£15	£20	
MATTOCK	MIN WEEK	MIN WEEK	£10	
PICK AXE	MIN WEEK	MIN WEEK	£10	
PIPE VICE AND STAND	£10	£15	£20	
PUNER	MIN WEEK	MIN WEEK	£10	
ROAD PROTECTION BARRIER 2M	MIN WEEK	MIN WEEK	£5	
ROAD CONES	MIN WEEK	MIN WEEK	£1	
ROAD SIGNS	MIN WEEK	MIN WEEK	£5	
ROAD PLATES	MIN WEEK	MIN WEEK	£15	
ROAD FORM 6"	MIN WEEK	MIN WEEK	£5	MOULD OIL
SACK BARROW	£10	£15	£20	
SCAFFOLD BOARDS 8FT/10FT/13FT	MIN WEEK	MIN WEEK	£4	
SHOVEL	MIN WEEK	MIN WEEK	£10	
SLEDGEHAMMER	MIN WEEK	MIN WEEK	£10	
STAPLE GUN	£10	£15	£20	
STILLSONS	MIN WEEK	MIN WEEK	£10	
TABLE TRESTLE	MIN WEEK	MIN WEEK	£5	
TRESTLE SIZE 1 .50M-0.64M	MIN WEEK	MIN WEEK	£5	
TRESTLE SIZE 2 .71M-1.18M	MIN WEEK	MIN WEEK	£5	
TRESTLE SIZE 3 1.05M-1.67M	MIN WEEK	MIN WEEK	£5	
TYROL GUN	MIN WEEK	MIN WEEK	£10	
WALLPAPER SPIKER	£2.50	£3.75	£5	
WHEELBARROW	MIN WEEK	MIN WEEK	£10	
WHIRLAWAY	£10	£15	£20	

All prices are subject to VAT.

Delivery & collection. Damage & Theft waiver. Cleaning charges. May apply.

Our Terms & Conditions can be found on our website at www.dalehire.com